## 104000069045

| (F                     | Requestor's Name)       | *** <b>_</b>                          |
|------------------------|-------------------------|---------------------------------------|
| (/                     | Address)                |                                       |
|                        | Address)                |                                       |
| (0                     | City/State/Zip/Phone #) | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · |
| PICK-UP                |                         |                                       |
| (E                     | Business Entity Name)   |                                       |
| (                      | Document Number)        |                                       |
| Certified Copies       | Certificates of         | Status                                |
| Special Instructions t | to Filing Officer:      |                                       |
|                        |                         |                                       |
|                        |                         |                                       |
|                        |                         | 11/2 0                                |
|                        | Office Use Only         | JM81                                  |



10/28/04--01022--003 \*\*25.00



## **TRANSMITTAL LETTER**

TO: **Registration Section Division of Corporations** 

SUBJECT: LIVEFRE, LLC

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Dean Anthon

(Name of Person)

LIVEFRE, LLC

(Firm/Company)

| 2000 Por                    | ice de Leon Blvd., Suite 627                  | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·   | Der   |
|-----------------------------|---|---|---|
|                             | ······································        | (Address)   |   |
| Co                          | oral Gables, FL 33134                         |   |   |
|                             | (City   | /State and Zip Code)  | S C C   |
|                             | concerning this matter, please                |   | EFLORIDA<br>82  |
| Dean Anthon                 |   | at ()421-63   | 82 5  |
|                             | (Name of Person)                              | (Area Code & Daytim   | e Telephone Number)   |
| Enclosed is a check for the | e following amount:                           |   |   |
| Ø \$25.00 Filing Fee        | \$30.00 Filing Fee &<br>Certificate of Status | <ul> <li>\$55.00 Filing Fee &amp;<br/>Certified Copy<br/>(additional copy is enclosed)</li> </ul> | <ul> <li>\$60.00 Filing Fee,</li> <li>Certificate of Status &amp;</li> <li>Certified Copy</li> <li>(additional copy is enclosed)</li> </ul> |
|                             | CET ADDRESS:                                  | MAILING ADDR  |   |
|                             | tration Section<br>ion of Corporations        | Registration Section<br>Division of Corport   |   |
|                             | . Gaines Street                               | P.O. Box 6327   |   |

Tallahassee, Florida 32314

409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399

## DEAN ANTHON 2000 Ponce de Leon Blvd. Suite 627 Coral Gables, FL 33134

To Whom It May Concern:

This letter is to file an amendment to articles of organization of LIVEFRE, LLC, document number L04000069045.

The return address for letter of acknowledgment is:

Dean Anthon 2000 Ponce de Leon Blvd. Suite 627 Coral Gables, FL 33134 Phone: 305-213-8849

Enclosed, please find the amendment form and check for \$25.00.

Sincerely,

Dean Anthon

<sup>4</sup> 0CT 28 AM 10: 9

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

LIVEFRE, LLC

(Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

- FIRST: The Articles of Organization were filed on September 21, 2004 and assigned document number L04000069045
- SECOND: The following amendment(s) to the Articles of Organization was/were adopted by the limited liability company:

This is an amendment to the Articles of Organization for LIVEFRE, LLC (the "Company"), a limited liability company formed on September 21, 2004 in the state of Florida (Document number: L04000069045).

| WH<br>LIV  | EREAS, Article I of the Articles of Organization specifies the name of the Company<br>/EFRE, LLC; and | IALL! | 04 (      |   |  |  |
|--|---|-------|-----------|---|--|--|
| WHEREAS, the Company desires to change its name;   |   |       | 04 OCT 28 |   |  |  |
| NOW, THEREFORE, the Company shall amend Article I of the Articles of Organization s that the name of the Company shall be: |   |       |           | m |  |  |
| LIVFRE LLC   |   |       |           | 9 |  |  |
| Dated Octo   | ber 25 , 2004<br>Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member                       | ORIDA |           |   |  |  |
|  | Dean Anthon   |       |           |   |  |  |
| Typed or printed name of signee  |   |       |           |   |  |  |